Seasonal        splendor
Timeless home & garden
décor that takes you from fall
into the new year.
Save Up to 25% OFF Your Next
Purchase at MyEvergreen.com
*Details on back
FA L L  2 0 1 7

84928TT   $33.99
M Y E V E R G R E E N . CO M / S P O R T S2 9
HERE’S HOW TO ORDER:
Online: MyEvergreen.com
Phone: (800) 774-3837
Visit MYEVERGREEN.COM/EXPLORE
to shop everything you see in this catalog.
like what you see?
Hundreds of more designs online:
MYEVERGREEN.COM/EXPLORE
Save Up to 25% OFF Your Next
Purchase at MyEvergreen.com
*Details on back
H
D. SEATTLE SEAHAWKS SET OF 6 LIGHT UP
BALL CHRISTMAS ORNAMENTS
3.15”W x 6.3”H x 3.15”D
3OT3827    $27.50
E. NEW ENGLAND PATRIOTS LOGO
GRILLING APRON
26”W x 30”H
4AP3818C     $43.99
F. CHICAGO CUBS BAMVINO BOTTLE HOLDER
10.5”W x 9”D x 7.5”H
2BHBV4204    $43.99
G. GATHER PLACEMATS, 20 COUNT
18”W x 12.5”H
4PP001    $13.20
H. 640 PLUG-IN WARM WHITE
STRING LIGHTS, COPPER WIRE
78” WIRE LENGTH
65C37 CO     $76.99
G
3 0
PRSRT STD
U.S. POSTAGE
P A I D
EVERGREEN
ENTERPRISES
SHOP MYEVERGREEN.COM AND CONNECT WITH US ONLINE:
© 2017 EVERGREEN ENTERPRISES. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. FA-WI17
*Valid through 10/31/2017 only. Some restrictions apply. Discounts vary
based on the subtotal in your shopping cart, and discount code must
be applied during checkout for savings. Cannot be combined with
other offers.
5915 Midlothian Turnpike
Richmond, VA 23225
/shopmyevergreen @shopmyevergreenmyevergreen.com/blog /shopmyevergreen
ENTER ONE OF THE FOLLOWING
CODES AT CHECKOUT TO SAVE!
HARVEST15 15% off purchase of $50+
HARVEST20 20% off purchase of $75+
HARVEST25 25% off purchase of $100+
A B
A. BE MERRY CERAMIC TRAVEL CUP
5.25”W x 3.5”D x 7”H
3CTC6148    $18.70
B. RED GLITTER FLAMELESS PILLAR
CANDLES WITH REMOTE, SET OF 3
3’’W x 8”H
3LED097    $27.50